Position Night
Levi Butler VS. Bret Almashie

At Chevvys

Todd Kruse VS. James Hess

At Chevvys

Austin Frost VS. Andy Sheplak
At VFW Post 857

Dave Junk VS. Jason Uitts

At VFW Post 857

David Butler VS. Pat Song

At Peanuts

Jason Martin VS. Mike Grimes



At Hi Ho Again

Mike Burge VS. Phillip Morimono
At VFW Post 857

Ricky Taylor VS. Robert Orzechowski
At VFW Post 857

David Chavis VS. BYE

Monday 8-Ball Singles - 3/9/2020 (Week 25) www.league-central.com

TN-
PLID

46169 David Chavis
398953 Chavis, David 6 1195 1666 631986.04-2.38 9 1 1 0 1 1
Total 1438 1666 63 198 7.26

46170 David Butler
398946 Butler, David 7 1472 1460 97 198743 0.06 10 0 3 4 4 1
Total 1544 1505 97 198 7.80

46171 Mike Burge

398951 Burge, Mike 7 1446 1494 921987.30-024 9 0 0 0 2 1
Total 1473 1566 92 198 7.44

46172 Bye

398962 Brock-smith, 5 814 1539 431984.11-3.66 8 0 0 1 1 0
Amanda

Total 895 1557 43 198 4.52

46173 Phillip Morimono
398963 Morimanno, Phillip 7 1418 1468 96 198 7.16 -0.25 14 14 1 2 2 2
Total 1517 1513 96 198 7.66

46174 Jason Uitts
398964 Uitts, Jason 8 1493 1403 108198 7.54 045 8 5 1 0 3 O

Team/Player HA GPTS OPTS GW GP GA PA SC CC RO GB WZ SW SL SS SnDate
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46175
398965

46176
398966

46177
398967

46178
399008

46179
399009

46180
399010

46181
399011

46182
399012

Total

Andy Sheplak
Shepelak, Andy
Total

Ricky Taylor
Taylor, Ricky
Total

7

Robert Orzechowski

Orzechowski,
Robert

Total

James Hess
Hess, James
Total

Levi Butler
Butler, Levi
Total

Bret Almashie
Almashie, Bret
Total

Austin Frost
Frost, Austin
Total

Jason Martin
Martin, Jason
Total

6

1547

1515
1533

1483
1510

1266
1410

1565
1574

1493
1637

1631
1649

1584
1611

1446
1545

1457

1366
1456

1537
1627

1530
1539

1306
1405

1364
1400

1372
1498

1321
1420

1459
1504

108

110
110

92
92

80
80

117
117

106
106

125
125

125
125

94
94

198 7.81

198 7.65
198 7.74

198 7.49
198 7.63

198 6.39
198 7.12

198 7.90
198 7.95

198 7.54
198 8.27

198 8.24
198 8.33

198 8.00
198 8.14

198 7.30
198 7.80

Monday 8-Ball Singles - 3/9/2020 (Week 25)

TN-
PLID

46183
399013

46184
399014

46185
399015

46264
399985

Team/Player

Mike Grimes
Grimes, Mike
Total

Todd Kruse
Kruse, Todd *
Total

Dave Junk
Junk, Dave
Total

Pat Song
Song, Pat
Total

1410
1500

1645
1645

1526
1535

1455
1545

1525
1570

1189
1450

1363
1462

1495
1513

92
92

136
136

113
113

93
93

HA GPTS OPTS GW GP GA

198 7.12
198 7.58

198 8.31
198 8.31

198 7.71
198 7.75

198 7.35
198 7.80

0.7510 O

-0.27 6 2

-1.33 12 1

1.3112 7

0.65 7 1

1.31 9 1

1.33 9 0

-0.07 11 2

PA SCCC

-0.58 11 1

2.30 17 2

0.82 12 0

-0.20 8 O

5 0 5
2 1 3
0 1 O
7 1 15
9 5 12
5 0 4
7 0 4
2 0 1
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RO GB WZ SW SL SS SnDate

2 1 1
9 2 11
2 0 4
5 0 5

/1

/7

/7

/1



GW - Games Won  GPTS - Game Points

GP - Games Played OPTS - Opponents Game
Points

HA - Handicap GA - Game Average
Average

SW - Sweeps

SC - Consecutive
Wins(Season)

CC - Consecutive
Wins(Current)

PA - Power Average(Y -
0%)

RO - Run-Out

GB - Game Ball On
Break

WZ - Win Zips(10-0)

SL - Sanctioning
League

SS - Sanctioning
Session

SnDate - Sanction
Date



